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1 T. Travers/G. Koppen 519 519 539 1577 240 1817 $448.00

Thomas Travers 244 300 287 831 126 957 $224.00
Gayle Koppen 275 219 252 746 114 860 $224.00

2 C. Musial/L. Hill 536 508 485 1529 264 1793 $367.00
Charity Musial 278 243 220 741 132 873 $183.50
Landis Hill 258 265 265 788 132 920 $183.50

3 J. Barcelona/M. Barcelona 476 508 515 1499 285 1784 $324.00
JoJo Barcelona 265 266 247 778 57 835 $162.00
Marilyn Barcelona 211 242 268 721 228 949 $162.00

4 O. Spencer/S. Stermer 500 508 600 1608 153 1761 $296.00
Owen Spencer 244 253 300 797 84 881 $148.00
Skeeter Stermer 256 255 300 811 69 880 $148.00

5 R. Stewart/D. Otto 451 564 499 1514 246 1760 $275.00
Ray Stewart 234 298 258 790 90 880 $137.50
Donovan Otto 217 266 241 724 156 880 $137.50

6 R. Wiggins/S. Wiggins 519 544 543 1606 141 1747 $258.00
Ranny Wiggins 219 266 243 728 57 785 $129.00
Sue Wiggins 300 278 300 878 84 962 $129.00

7 O. Favela/B. Alvarado 532 532 486 1550 186 1736 $244.00
Oscar Favela 254 276 220 750 90 840 $122.00
Bob Alvarado 278 256 266 800 96 896 $122.00

8 A. Knebelsberger/M. Knebelsberger 550 443 527 1520 210 1730 $232.00
Andy Knebelsberger 300 254 278 832 832 $116.00
Melissa Knebelsberger 250 189 249 688 210 898 $116.00

9 J. Harnish/M. Tallman 461 465 546 1472 252 1724 $221.00
Joan Harnish 253 277 280 810 123 933 $110.50
Mary Ann Tallman 208 188 266 662 129 791 $110.50

10 D. Murphy/D. Fender 544 454 449 1447 273 1720 $211.00
Darrel Murphy 300 287 215 802 81 883 $105.50
Debra Fender 244 167 234 645 192 837 $105.50

11 D. White/A. Haynes 534 544 389 1467 249 1716 $163.00
Deb White 256 300 219 775 117 892 $81.50
Annette Haynes 278 244 170 692 132 824 $81.50

12 J. Catella/O. Spencer 475 519 515 1509 204 1713 $157.00
Jeff Catella 266 275 242 783 120 903 $78.50
Owen Spencer 209 244 273 726 84 810 $78.50

13 S. Merrifield/J. Szpunar 507 501 390 1398 312 1710 $151.00
Sherry Merrifield 220 201 181 602 162 764 $75.50
Jeff Szpunar 287 300 209 796 150 946 $75.50

14 J. Barcelona/M. Barcelona 470 522 420 1412 285 1697 $145.00
JoJo Barcelona 250 287 240 777 57 834 $72.50
Marilyn Barcelona 220 235 180 635 228 863 $72.50

15 R. Wiggins/S. Wiggins 564 473 518 1555 141 1696 $139.00
Ranny Wiggins 264 266 255 785 57 842 $69.50
Sue Wiggins 300 207 263 770 84 854 $69.50

16 S. Lentsch/N. Centofante 458 444 482 1384 306 1690 $133.00
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Scott Lentsch 256 300 300 856 36 892 $66.50
Norine Centofante 202 144 182 528 270 798 $66.50

17 P. Taniguchi/A. Sanchez 459 521 462 1442 243 1685 $127.00
Paul Taniguchi 159 221 184 564 174 738 $63.50
Andy Sanchez 300 300 278 878 69 947 $63.50

18 F. Larson/J. Reed 453 556 515 1524 159 1683 $121.00
Fred Larson 231 256 295 782 105 887 $60.50
Jim Reed 222 300 220 742 54 796 $60.50

19 J. Thomas/K. Thomas 468 468 531 1467 204 1671 $114.00
Jason Thomas 278 225 288 791 39 830 $57.00
Kenneth L Thomas 190 243 243 676 165 841 $57.00

20 R. Sigsworth/G. Sigsworth 413 455 489 1357 303 1660 $108.00
Rhonda Sigsworth 223 236 266 725 123 848 $54.00
Gwenn Sigsworth 190 219 223 632 180 812 $54.00

21 S. Pearson/R. Brown 491 435 468 1394 264 1658 $102.00
Sharon Pearson 258 241 221 720 147 867 $51.00
Reggie Brown 233 194 247 674 117 791 $51.00

22 J. Hurst/S. Navarro 447 431 479 1357 300 1657 $96.00
Jesse Hurst 223 199 258 680 123 803 $48.00
Santiago Navarro 224 232 221 677 177 854 $48.00

23 M. Rosenlof/J. Erwig 472 455 415 1342 309 1651 $90.00
Mike Rosenlof 230 232 198 660 129 789 $45.00
Jack Erwig 242 223 217 682 180 862 $45.00

24 D. Murray/L. Harvey 467 468 529 1464 183 1647
DJ Murray 260 224 300 784 84 868
Lloyd Harvey 207 244 229 680 99 779

25 S. Stermer/L. Patterson 502 519 537 1558 84 1642
Skeeter Stermer 298 256 300 854 69 923
Lee Patterson 204 263 237 704 15 719

26 B. White/G. Thomas 545 489 446 1480 156 1636
Butch White 245 266 158 669 114 783
Greg Thomas 300 223 288 811 42 853

27 R. Shafer/D. Blakey 442 452 457 1351 282 1633
Ronny Shafer 230 254 245 729 93 822
Debi Blakey 212 198 212 622 189 811

27 C. Calder/F. Larson 431 468 476 1375 258 1633
Chris Calder 224 188 256 668 153 821
Fred Larson 207 280 220 707 105 812

29 D. Lewis/S. Dias 377 512 487 1376 255 1631
Daryl Lewis 186 278 212 676 132 808
Stephon Dias 191 234 275 700 123 823

30 J. Sato Jr/F. Rapis Jr 488 517 427 1432 198 1630
Judd Sato Jr 244 265 170 679 114 793
Francisco Rapis Jr 244 252 257 753 84 837

31 V. Gustafson/R. Yoshida 416 496 407 1319 309 1628
Vickie Gustafson 154 209 193 556 222 778
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Ray Yoshida 262 287 214 763 87 850
32 W. Orr/D. Reeves 427 512 489 1428 198 1626

William Orr 210 300 265 775 30 805
David Reeves 217 212 224 653 168 821

33 D. Welch/J. Dean 450 454 425 1329 294 1623
Dennis Welch 206 198 234 638 120 758
Jimmy Dean 244 256 191 691 174 865

34 B. Hargus/V. Harris 445 461 472 1378 243 1621
Billy Hargus 235 205 230 670 132 802
Vicki Harris 210 256 242 708 111 819

35 N. Winn/O. Spencer 455 520 408 1383 237 1620
Nola Winn 231 242 208 681 153 834
Owen Spencer 224 278 200 702 84 786

36 J. Spielman/E. Walker 469 464 414 1347 270 1617
Jason Spielman 216 184 191 591 168 759
Eddie Walker 253 280 223 756 102 858

37 C. Heid/W. Bird 432 426 464 1322 294 1616
Curtis Heid 175 163 187 525 243 768
Wade Bird 257 263 277 797 51 848

38 D. Maves/L. Turkington 376 477 455 1308 306 1614
Dave Maves 233 257 266 756 69 825
Lorraine Turkington 143 220 189 552 237 789

39 A. Smith/M. Vandroff 419 471 442 1332 279 1611
Arlene Smith 212 245 198 655 183 838
Marcel Vandroff 207 226 244 677 96 773

40 D. McCloud/G. Thomas 530 428 518 1476 129 1605
Daryl McCloud 264 201 254 719 87 806
Greg Thomas 266 227 264 757 42 799

41 M. Meeden/B. Kudenov 449 414 444 1307 291 1598
Marty Meeden 222 210 178 610 159 769
Bill Kudenov 227 204 266 697 132 829

42 S. Soriano/F. Barnes 491 375 416 1282 291 1573
Sal Soriano 254 198 194 646 147 793
Frank Barnes 237 177 222 636 144 780

43 Z. Scharf/L. Baney 413 424 426 1263 306 1569
Zara Scharf 171 222 199 592 204 796
Louis (Jim) Baney 242 202 227 671 102 773

43 J. Lopez/J. McCown 410 442 432 1284 285 1569
Jose' Lopez 180 252 245 677 168 845
Jerold McCown 230 190 187 607 117 724

45 L. Rathbun/L. Mikkelsen 443 453 477 1373 195 1568
Larry Rathbun 217 230 258 705 51 756
Linda Mikkelsen 226 223 219 668 144 812

46 T. Dofner/G. Dofner 476 419 401 1296 270 1566
Terry Dofner 231 199 183 613 111 724
Gloria Dofner 245 220 218 683 159 842
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47 K. Oliver/T. Bushrod 389 479 430 1298 267 1565
Kirk Oliver 183 193 253 629 114 743
Tasha Bushrod 206 286 177 669 153 822

47 R. Green/Z. Cabuena 445 446 431 1322 243 1565
Renee Green 235 251 198 684 123 807
Zid Cabuena 210 195 233 638 120 758

49 M. Bennett/D. Bennett 499 443 443 1385 177 1562
Michael  Bennett 245 197 165 607 84 691
Dave Bennett 254 246 278 778 93 871

50 R. Walker/S. Soriano 383 414 476 1273 288 1561
Randy Walker 183 230 232 645 141 786
Sal Soriano 200 184 244 628 147 775

51 B. White/R. Brown 421 453 448 1322 231 1553
Butch White 197 263 231 691 114 805
Reggie Brown 224 190 217 631 117 748

52 C. Mason/C. Caplette 465 379 471 1315 234 1549
Corey Mason 277 209 300 786 63 849
Carrie Caplette 188 170 171 529 171 700

53 E. Thomas/B. Hargus 398 432 445 1275 270 1545
Esther Thomas 222 196 181 599 138 737
Billy Hargus 176 236 264 676 132 808

54 D. Murray/S. Pearson 377 462 473 1312 231 1543
DJ Murray 182 277 264 723 84 807
Sharon Pearson 195 185 209 589 147 736

54 L. Patterson/T. Weston 486 520 504 1510 33 1543
Lee Patterson 209 266 241 716 15 731
Tim Weston 277 254 263 794 18 812

56 R. Wolff/D. Polloreno 531 458 465 1454 84 1538
Rick Wolff 253 218 253 724 63 787
David Polloreno 278 240 212 730 21 751

57 J. Hurst/S. Navarro 389 474 374 1237 300 1537
Jesse Hurst 221 249 207 677 123 800
Santiago Navarro 168 225 167 560 177 737

58 S. Pearson/B. Hargus 401 446 409 1256 279 1535
Sharon Pearson 191 178 188 557 147 704
Billy Hargus 210 268 221 699 132 831

59 G. Deckley/J. LeNoble 392 425 469 1286 246 1532
Gayla Deckley 187 216 212 615 195 810
Jackie LeNoble 205 209 257 671 51 722

60 V. Germain/T. Moyer 454 509 441 1404 126 1530
Victor Germain 266 245 238 749 96 845
Trent Moyer 188 264 203 655 30 685

61 L. Chacon/J. Goldrich 383 408 487 1278 249 1527
Luis Chacon 202 177 233 612 132 744
Joey Goldrich 181 231 254 666 117 783

62 C. Cooper/K. Cooper 451 448 431 1330 195 1525
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Cathy Cooper 171 187 169 527 153 680
Kevin Cooper 280 261 262 803 42 845

63 V. Germain/T. Moyer 521 413 463 1397 126 1523
Victor Germain 277 170 199 646 96 742
Trent Moyer 244 243 264 751 30 781

64 S. Montes/J. Beazley 402 460 387 1249 273 1522
Sisco Montes 254 219 243 716 144 860
John Beazley 148 241 144 533 129 662

65 J. Rogers/E. Walker 406 345 520 1271 249 1520
Judith Rogers 195 177 220 592 147 739
Eddie Walker 211 168 300 679 102 781

66 C. Bailey/G. Cornett 450 498 477 1425 90 1515
Chris Bailey 229 265 278 772 36 808
George Cornett 221 233 199 653 54 707

67 J. Catella/M. Rosenlof 466 412 383 1261 249 1510
Jeff Catella 243 201 213 657 120 777
Mike Rosenlof 223 211 170 604 129 733

68 S. White/T. Pace 362 434 407 1203 306 1509
Sam White 186 191 198 575 108 683
Tony Pace 176 243 209 628 198 826

69 C. Thomas/C. Thomas 327 432 458 1217 291 1508
Carl Thomas 153 273 227 653 132 785
Carla Thomas 174 159 231 564 159 723

70 L. Mikkelsen/F. Rincon 421 426 358 1205 300 1505
Linda Mikkelsen 178 220 195 593 144 737
Fred Rincon 243 206 163 612 156 768

71 L. Dorescenzi/M. Jordan 449 352 424 1225 279 1504
Louis Dorescenzi 264 199 256 719 75 794
Marvin Jordan 185 153 168 506 204 710

72 M. Thomas/L. Sharp SR 395 457 417 1269 234 1503
Marsha Thomas 194 244 199 637 174 811
Lonnie Sharp SR 201 213 218 632 60 692

73 V. Harris/B. Alvarado 480 415 400 1295 207 1502
Vicki Harris 180 128 199 507 111 618
Bob Alvarado 300 287 201 788 96 884

73 P. Taniguchi/R. Walker CA 413 462 324 1199 303 1502
Paul Taniguchi 173 174 141 488 174 662
Randall Walker CA 240 288 183 711 129 840

75 B. Weston/T. Weston 415 489 383 1287 213 1500
Becky Weston 169 189 168 526 195 721
Tim Weston 246 300 215 761 18 779

76 K. Oliver/J. Herndon 378 421 409 1208 291 1499
Kirk Oliver 163 197 198 558 114 672
Jackie Herndon 215 224 211 650 177 827

77 D. Williamson/D. Barbour 393 398 412 1203 294 1497
Donald Williamson 202 212 202 616 132 748
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Dana Barbour 191 186 210 587 162 749
78 R. Masangcay/J. Barcelona 412 420 471 1303 189 1492

Rick Masangcay 224 154 171 549 132 681
JoJo Barcelona 188 266 300 754 57 811

79 L. Rathbun/T. Weston 490 437 495 1422 69 1491
Larry Rathbun 244 160 239 643 51 694
Tim Weston 246 277 256 779 18 797

80 C. Whaley/D. Chretien 437 382 365 1184 303 1487
Chris Whaley 187 188 199 574 75 649
Diane Chretien 250 194 166 610 228 838

80 J. Migliaccio/L. Schwarberg Jr 516 409 421 1346 141 1487
Joe Migliaccio 250 235 228 713 99 812
Larry Schwarberg Jr 266 174 193 633 42 675

82 L. Harvey/D. McCloud 433 453 414 1300 186 1486
Lloyd Harvey 212 255 172 639 99 738
Daryl McCloud 221 198 242 661 87 748

83 R. Denison/T. Montgomery 452 406 447 1305 180 1485
Robert (Chili) Denison 256 182 240 678 78 756
Todd Montgomery 196 224 207 627 102 729

84 P. Patterson/L. Harvey 389 474 429 1292 189 1481
Pat Patterson 178 246 223 647 90 737
Lloyd Harvey 211 228 206 645 99 744

84 J. Kennison/H. Kennison 414 356 420 1190 291 1481
Jackie Kennison 224 179 177 580 168 748
Herman Kennison 190 177 243 610 123 733

86 N. Montague/M. Kight 390 357 446 1193 282 1475
Norris Montague 188 233 223 644 123 767
Mark Kight 202 124 223 549 159 708

87 J. Meidlinger/M. Meidlinger 358 430 396 1184 288 1472
Jeff Meidlinger 214 213 208 635 123 758
Marguerite Meidlinger 144 217 188 549 165 714

87 N. Montague/S. Balboa 382 388 393 1163 309 1472
Norris Montague 196 166 195 557 123 680
Sharon Balboa 186 222 198 606 186 792

89 E. Nosek/C. Musial 378 398 425 1201 270 1471
Edward Nosek 218 245 200 663 138 801
Charity Musial 160 153 225 538 132 670

90 H. Myers/D. McLaughlin 413 420 415 1248 222 1470
Henry Myers 216 194 169 579 129 708
Dave McLaughlin 197 226 246 669 93 762

91 D. Lewis/S. Talley 455 366 400 1221 243 1464
Daryl Lewis 235 170 227 632 132 764
Shirley Talley 220 196 173 589 111 700

92 R. Foster/D. Barnes 507 419 371 1297 165 1462
Ron Foster 207 166 172 545 75 620
Drake Barnes 300 253 199 752 90 842
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93 P. Warlop/R. Apodaca 377 431 349 1157 300 1457
Phillip Warlop 145 232 174 551 192 743
Ron Apodaca 232 199 175 606 108 714

93 A. Godbout/E. Godbout 386 394 374 1154 303 1457
Annie Godbout 188 153 156 497 246 743
Ed Godbout 198 241 218 657 57 714

95 K. Cooper/M. Finley 453 442 419 1314 141 1455
Kevin Cooper 232 195 178 605 42 647
Mike Finley 221 247 241 709 99 808

96 C. Lelevier/S. Nagata 366 445 371 1182 270 1452
Cookie Lelevier 121 210 160 491 147 638
Steve Nagata 245 235 211 691 123 814

97 B. Young/L. Young 394 444 311 1149 300 1449
Butch Young 254 250 175 679 87 766
Linda Young 140 194 136 470 213 683

97 S. Theisen/P. Perkins 399 441 330 1170 279 1449
Sherry Theisen 198 211 144 553 114 667
Priscilla Perkins 201 230 186 617 165 782

99 T. Russell/K. Russell 337 362 464 1163 282 1445
Trisha Russell 146 166 222 534 213 747
Ken Russell 191 196 242 629 69 698

99 S. Dias/D. Lewis 439 400 351 1190 255 1445
Stephon Dias 228 223 189 640 123 763
Daryl Lewis 211 177 162 550 132 682

101 T. McCaskill/K. Oliver 438 368 324 1130 306 1436
Terri McCaskill 165 222 120 507 192 699
Kirk Oliver 273 146 204 623 114 737

101 B. Palmer/R. Palmer 409 403 336 1148 288 1436
Barbara Palmer 164 161 192 517 183 700
Richard Palmer 245 242 144 631 105 736

103 L. Dominguez/M. Dominguez 357 396 382 1135 297 1432
Louis Dominguez 244 206 180 630 129 759
Maria Dominguez 113 190 202 505 168 673

104 L. Rathbun/J. Fitzgerald 402 471 381 1254 168 1422
Larry Rathbun 224 214 240 678 51 729
John Fitzgerald 178 257 141 576 117 693

105 R. Normandin/D. Johnson UT 395 464 412 1271 147 1418
Richard Normandin 166 202 211 579 87 666
David E Johnson UT 229 262 201 692 60 752

106 B. Coffey/P. Keithley 405 382 368 1155 261 1416
Betty Coffey 140 95 88 323 228 551
Patrick Keithley 265 287 280 832 33 865

107 S. Hall/T. Kenaston 369 471 404 1244 168 1412
Scott Hall 201 209 232 642 84 726
Todd Kenaston 168 262 172 602 84 686

108 D. McCloud/T. McCaskill 377 319 433 1129 279 1408
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Daryl McCloud 189 199 276 664 87 751
Terri McCaskill 188 120 157 465 192 657

109 J. Schwarberg/L. Schwarberg Jr 396 308 455 1159 246 1405
Julie Schwarberg 180 99 218 497 204 701
Larry Schwarberg Jr 216 209 237 662 42 704

110 J. Erwig/S. Stermer 381 354 416 1151 249 1400
Jack Erwig 176 148 202 526 180 706
Skeeter Stermer 205 206 214 625 69 694

111 B. Kincaid/W. Showalter 397 415 341 1153 246 1399
Babe Kincaid 198 197 179 574 156 730
William Showalter 199 218 162 579 90 669

112 S. Talley/R. Jones 413 369 331 1113 279 1392
Shirley Talley 265 190 188 643 111 754
Ricky Jones 148 179 143 470 168 638

112 N. Crook/S. Bryant 339 444 297 1080 312 1392
Noma Crook 173 210 158 541 159 700
Sandra Bryant 166 234 139 539 153 692

114 R. Walker/R. Brown 443 366 315 1124 258 1382
Randy Walker 221 184 125 530 141 671
Reggie Brown 222 182 190 594 117 711

115 D. Polloreno/R. Foster 462 437 375 1274 96 1370
David Polloreno 266 203 187 656 21 677
Ron Foster 196 234 188 618 75 693

116 M. Broker/D. Rouse 416 436 383 1235 117 1352
Mark Broker 182 255 185 622 69 691
David Rouse 234 181 198 613 48 661

117 J. Kusunoki/C. Trauger 371 367 308 1046 297 1343
Joe Kusunoki 175 176 140 491 177 668
Chris Trauger 196 191 168 555 120 675

118 P. Fest/G. Jay 430 367 266 1063 255 1318
Patty Fest 211 211 133 555 138 693
Greg Jay 219 156 133 508 117 625

119 T. Jenny/N. DeWitt 358 281 456 1095 216 1311
Tom Jenny 171 126 226 523 96 619
Neomie DeWitt 187 155 230 572 120 692

120 N. Montague/S. Balboa
Norris Montague 0 0 0
Sharon Balboa 0 0 0


